Willow Creek Valley Economic Development Group (WCVEDG)

Community Enhancement Grant
Example of Proposed Budget

*WCVEDG requires community enhancement grant applicants to include
at least 50% of funding (may include in-kind and cash contributions from

local and regional sources) for the total project budget committed before application.

*Grants awards not to exceed $50,000.

Materials & Services

Backpack replacement

Backpack food

Starting your Garden workshop
Family Dinner Coupon

Make n Take Workshop Supplies
Time for ordering, organizing

Matching Grants

HHS FFA Program

Tillamook Community Grant
School Fundraiser

ChangeX Grant

WCVEDG (requested funds)

Total:

Purpose

community service
community service
community education
community service
community education
facilitation of program

5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
6,000.00
15,000.00
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33,500.00

Vendor

Heppner Market Fresh

Total:

Cost

$
$
$
$
$
$
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1,000.00
25,000.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

33,500.00
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