Willow Creek Valley Economic Development Group (WCVEDG) Community Enhancement Grant Example of Proposed Budget

\*WCVEDG requires community enhancement grant applicants to include at least 50% of funding (may include in-kind and cash contributions from local and regional sources) for the total project budget committed before application.

**Total:** 

Materials & Services	Purpose		Vendor	Cost	
Backpack replacement	comm	unity service		\$	1,000.00
Backpack food	comm	unity service		\$	25,000.00
Starting your Garden workshop	comm	unity education		\$	1,500.00
Family Dinner Coupon	community service		Heppner Market Fresh	\$	3,000.00
Make n Take Workshop Supplies	community education			\$	2,000.00
Time for ordering, organizing	facilitation of program			\$	1,000.00
			Total:	\$	33,500.00
<b>Matching Grants</b>					
HHS FFA Program	\$	5,000.00			
Tillamook Community Grant	\$	5,000.00			
School Fundraiser	\$	2,500.00			
ChangeX Grant	\$	6,000.00			
WCVEDG (requested funds)	\$	15,000.00			

33,500.00

\$

<sup>\*</sup>Grants awards not to exceed \$50,000.